
NOTE: TIMES BELOW BASED ON A REGULAR DAY
ADD 2 HOURS FOR LATE START

SUBTRACK 2 HOURS FOR EARLY DISMISSSAL

If You Ride Bus # Stops Times:
AM Pickup PM Drop 

3 Fulton St & R57 Hwy **S-Bound** 6:55 AM 4:14 PM
R57 Hwy @ Spring Hill 6:57 AM 4:09 PM
Elk Horn St & R57 Hwy **N-Bound** 7:05 AM 3:55 PM
Coolidge St & Hwy 28 7:12 AM 3:45 PM

4 N 58th PL & Cumming Ave 7:00 AM 4:02 PM
Warren Ave & Cummiing Hwy 7:02 AM 4:03 PM
S Orilla Rd & Adams St 7:13 AM 4:14 PM
7988 Adams St **Before Gate** 7:15 AM 4:15 PM
4103 SE Orilla Rd 7:17 AM 4:17 PM
8186 Orill Rd 7:17 AM 4:18 PM
8700 County Line Rd 7:18 AM 4:18 PM
45th Ln & County Line Rd 7:19 AM 4:20 PM
7380 County Line Rd 7:20 AM 4:21 PM

5 Hwy 28 & Delaware St 7:01 AM 3:46 PM
5102 Hwy 28 7:03 AM 3:47 PM
Hwy 28 & Elkhorn St 7:04 AM 3:48 PM
Hwy 28 & Fairfax St 7:06 AM 3:50 PM
Hwy 28 & 55th Ave 7:08 AM 3:52 PM
Hwy 28 & Fulton St 7:09 AM 3:54 PM
6969 Hwy 28 7:13 AM 4:04 PM
61 st Ln & Ford Trl 7:15 AM 4:07 PM
6550 G24 Hwy 7:20 AM 4:11 PM
7118 G24 Hwy 7:21 AM 4:12 PM

7 ***All will Ride Bus #12 See Below***

9 80th Ave & Carpenter St 7:00 AM



3047 80th Ave 7:01 AM 3:57 PM
80th Ave & Buchanan Trl 7:02 AM 3:58 PM
2515 80th Ave 7:03 AM 3:59 PM
R63 Hwy & Buchanan **Trailer Park** 7:10 AM 4:07 PM

NOTE: TIMES BELOW BASED ON A REGULAR DAY
ADD 2 HOURS FOR LATE START

SUBTRACK 2 HOURS FOR EARLY DISMISSSAL

If You Ride Bus # Stops Times:
AM Pickup PM Drop 

12 & 7 S Orilla Rd & Beardsley Trl 6:43 AM 4:10 PM
9244 S Orilla Rd 6:45 AM 4:11 PM
8582 Adams St 6:46 AM 4:12 PM
8285 Adams St 6:47 AM 4:13 PM
8784 42nd Ln 6:47 AM 4:14 PM
8884 42nd Ln 6:48 AM 4:14 PM
42nd Ln & Albany Trl 6:48 AM 4:15 PM
42nd Ln & Arthur Trl 6:49 AM 4:16 PM
8988 42nd Ln 6:52 AM No PM 
SE Fox Valley Dr & SE Fox Valley Ct 6:53 AM 4:17 PM
SE Beaverbrook Trl & SE Creek Hill Way 6:54 AM 4:18 PM
4672 Beaverbrook Trl 6:56 AM 4:19 PM
4685 Beaverbrook Trl 6:57 AM 4:19 PM
N 29th St & N Birch Ave 7:04 AM 4:22 PM
3031 Cumming Ave 7:06 AM 4:24 PM
3151 Cumming Ave 7:07 AM 4:25 PM
N 34th St & N Blue Heron Cir 7:08 AM 4:26 PM
N 34th St & N Cattail Crk 7:09 AM 4:27 PM
N 35th St & N Fernwood Dr 7:11 AM 4:27 PM
236 N 35th St 7:13 AM 4:31 PM
N 43rd St & N Birch Ave 7:15 AM 4:34 PM
N 43rd St & N Fielding Ave 7:17 AM 4:35 PM
N 44th St & N Dawson Ave 7:17 AM 4:35 PM
Silverado Dr & Sundance Ct 7:20 AM 4:01 PM
1122 Colt Ln 7:21 AM No PM



3214 G14 Hwy 7:23 PM 4:00 PM
2519 G14 Hwy 3:58 PM

28 R63 Hwy & Dubuque St 6:57 AM 3:59 PM
73rd Ave & G24 Hwy 7:06 AM 4:08 PM
6453 G24 Hwy 7:08 AM 4:10 PM
6333 G24 Hwy 7:09 AM 4:11 PM
6158 Hwy 28 7:10 AM 4:33 PM
6498 Hwy 28 7:11 AM 4:24 PM
7483 50th Ave **Linn Grove Church** 7:15 AM 4:17 PM
9135 G14 Hwy 7:32 AM 3:55 PM


